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ROLLY POLLY (PRATHA)

30.
3.
32.
33.
36.
3.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

\\\

NON VEGETARIAN SNACKS

Kebab Roll (with nan and salad) £5.99
Large Kebab Roll (nan and salad) £7.99
2 Kebabs with Chips £5.99
3 Kebabs with Chips £1.99
Chicken Kebab Roll (with nan and salad) £5.99
Large Chicken Kebab Roll (with nan & salad) £7.99
2 Chicken Kebabs (with chips) awmn  £5.99
3 Chicken Kebabs (with chips) = £7.99
Chicken Doner (with nan & salad) " -~ £6.99
Large Chicken Doner (with nan & salad) £8.49
. Mixed Chicken Doner (2 kebabs with nan & salad) £8.99
Large Mixed Chicken Doner (with nan & salad) £9.99
Chicken Tikka Roll (with nan & salad) £71.99
Large Chicken Tikka Roll (with nan & salad) £10.99
Chicken Tikka with Chips £7.99
Large Chicken Tikka with Chips £10.99
Mixed Kebab Roll (with nan & salad) £9.99
Mixed Kebah (with chips) £9.99
Mixed Stick Roll (with nan & salad) £8.99
Lamb Tikka Roll (with nan & salad) £8.99
. Lamb Tikka with Chips _ £8.99
Large Lamb Tikka Roll (with nan & salad) 4% Saw £12.99
Large Lamb Tikka with Chips : £12.99
Chapli Kebab £5.99
Chapli Kebab Meal (3 kebabs with 2 nans) & £18.50
Masal Fish Roll (with nan & salad) £8.99
Fish Tikka Roll (with nan & salad) £8.99
2 Meat Samosas £2.50
Masal Fish and Chips £8.99

2 Kebabs with Pratha £6.99
3 Kebabs with Pratha £8.99
2 Chicken Kebabs with Pratha £6.99
3 Chicken Kebabs with Pratha £8.99
Chicken Doner with Paratha £7.99
Mixed Chicken Doner with Pratha £9.99
Chicken Tikka with Pratha £8.99
Large Chicken Tikka with Pratha T £12.99
Lamb Tikka with Pratha sy £9.99
Large Lamb Tikka with Pratha £13.99
Mixed Kebab with Pratha £12.50
Large Mixed Kebab with Pratha £14.99

FLAMED CHICKEN MEALS

. Quarter Chicken, Chips & Can Drink
. Half Chicken, Chips & Can Drink

. 3/k Piece of Chicken, Chips & Can Drink £11.50
Full Ftamed Chicken, Chips + Can Drink £13.99

Choice of Flavour: Original Peri-Peri OR Lemon & Herb

UPGRADE YOUR CAN DRINK BY

1. Flavour of Shake
(Mango, Oreo, Ferrero Rocher, Vanila Strawberry,
Kitkat, Chocolate)

2. Swipe your Chips & Drink by Adding
Boiled Rice or Pilau Rice

£6.50
£8.99

£2.99

£0.99

SOUP (Winter Special)

46. Chicken Corn Soup £4.99
47. Hot & Sour Soup £4.99

MEAL DEALS

46.  Chicken Doner, Chips & Can Drink £7.99
47. Chicken Wings (6pcs), Chips & Can Drink £7.99

KIDS MEALS

Fish Fingers with Chips & Can / Fruit Shoot £4.99
lﬂ. Chicken Nuggets with Chips & Can / Fruit Shoot £4.99
90. Mozzarella Sticks with Chips & Can / Fruit Shoot £4.99
51.  Onion Rings with Chips & Can / Fruit Shoot £4.99

BURGERS

Add
Chips &
Drink

52. Lamb Burger 0

53. Chicken Fillet Burger £4.99
94. Fish O Fillet £4.99
93. Veg Burger £3.99
56. Chicken Tikka Burger £4.99
97. Chicken Doner Burger £4.99

WE ALSO CATER
FOR PARTIES, FUNCTIONS & WEDDINGS

Make your party a memorable treat with our

Delicious, Moulh Welering &

98.
99.
60.
61.
62.
63.
6.
65.
66.
67.

. Mixed Grill

BARBEQUE ¢ TANDOORI DISHES

All our BBQ dishes are marinated in specialist Lahori spices

4 Sheekh Kebabs

4 Chicken Kebahs

Chicken Tikka

Lamb Tikka

Full Spring Chicken

Half Chicken

Tandoori Chicken Wings (pcs)
Tandoori Lamb Chops (spes)
Fish Tikka

Famous Masala Fish

£8.99
£8.99
£6.99
TR
£11.99
£6.99
£6.99
£15.99
£7.99
£1.99

£28.99
Combination of lamh chops; wings. sheekh kebab, chicken & lamb tikka
(served with salad rice or naan brea)

. Mixed Platter

£31.99

Combination of lamb chops. grilled chicken wings, sheekh kebah, chicken
kebah, chicken & lamb tikka
gy salel ru;pir naan bread)

3™

OUR CHEF'S SPECIALITIES
0.
.
2.

3.

7h.

Nihari (Lamb shank cooked in a thick gravy) £13.99
Haleem (Crushed lentils and lamb) £10.99
Lahori Paya (Lamb trotters cooked in a thick gravy) £10.99
kg kg
Afghani Charsi Lamb Karahi £24.99 £38.99

(Succulent spring lamb on the bone simmered in our intoxicating
charsi masala & spices, freshly cooked)

Afghani Charsi Chicken Karahi £20.99 £32.99

(A whole chicken cooked on the bone in our intoxicating charsi
masala and spices, freshly cooked)

MAIN COURSE CHICKEN DISHES

I5.
76.
11.
18.
19.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.
93.

MAIN COURSE LAMB DISHES

94.
9.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
1.

Afghani Charsi Chicken Karahi (on the bone)
Karahi Chickens (nonetess chicken in Lahori masala sauce )
Chicken Chilli Masala_# (boneless chicken with free chiies)
Methi Chicken (boneless chicken cooked with fenugreek leaves )
Saag Chicken (Spinach Chicken)

Daal Chicken (banetess chicken with lentils )

Zeera Chicken
Chicken Korma
Chicken Jalfrezi
Achari Chicken
Chicken Tikka Masala
Butter Chicken (bonetess chicken cooked in creamy sauce )
Chicken Roghan Josh

£11.99
£11.99

£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99
£11.99

Chicken Madras - boneless chicken cooked with hot spices and chillies) £11.99

Chicken Keema Karahi (mince chicken caoked in sauce )
Chilli Wings
Garlic Wings

SPECIAL OFFERS
Any Chicken Curry. 1 Naan & Can Drink

Any Lamb Curry, 1 Naan & Can Drink

Afghani Charsi Lamb Karahi (on the bone)
Karahi Lamb (bonetess house special )

Achari Gosht ( pickled lamb with sauce )

Aloo Gosht

Methi Meat ( boneless lamb with fenugreek leaves )
Lamb Chilli Masala »
Saag Meat (spinach & Lamb)
Daal Meat

Karela Meat (sitter)

Bhindi Meat (veat & Lady Fingers)
Keema Peas Aloo ;
Tandoori Chops Masala ,
Karahi Keema (Lamb Mince) 00 e arein”
Lamb Roghan Josh
Lamb Madras # ( boneless lamb caoked with hot spices and chillies )
Butter Lamb

Lamb Korma

Kebab Curry Sauce

£11.99
£11.99
£11.99

£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£11.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99



PRAWN £ FISH DISHES VEGETARIAN KARAHI DISHES

H? ,':I’::’guf'r’;’ y g fgg 158. Paneer Tikka Masala £7.99

112: Garlic Prawn £1 2:5“ :g: ::.(B:.VEQ {Potatoes & peas in curry sauce) . g;;;
. IndI {Lady Fingers) G - ~N f

BIRUANI & RICE 161. Karela siten AN uw

113. Sindhi Chicken Biryani £9.99 162. Aloo Gobi (Caulifiower & potatoes) \Q‘E&qc 57199

113(a). Kabuli Pulao with Lamb Shank) : £14.99 163. Tarka Daal (Mixed lentils) TEa— £7.99

m E:lc::e;_ Tikka Biryani PR TN g ggg 164. Special Makhni Daal (vixed lentils £7.99
. Lamb Biryani s £10. _ ; in e i

116, Keema Biyari £9.09 165. Saag Daal (Lentils and spinach) :; ;3

117. Prawn Biryani gy 1 SOMATER ,
118. Fish Biryani £10.99 . oaag Paneer (Spinach & cheese)

119. Vegetable Biryani i) \ ' £799 168. Mutter Paneer (peas & cheese)
120. Special Egg Fried Rice g FIREN £699 189. Zeera Aloo (Potato cooked with cumin seeds) £7.99

ana Pitau . g:.&‘ 5 EREAKFAST MENU

0y R s P D

- £7.99

£6.99 170. Egg Curry

122. Zeera Rice i) £5.00 171. Chana Masala (Chickpeas)

123. Pilau Rice e £4.50 172. Aloo Chana ! ey 19 _ (Served only 10am to 4pm) )
124. Boiled Rice {plain white rice} — €400 173. Aloo Anda (Boiled egg with potatoes) v £7.99 Halwa, Pll!;l N?shta £99 OPENING HOURS
SUNDRIES 174. Vegetable Curry Sauce £5.99 :]Cr;:i:;m' o £3.99 Sat to Thurs: 12.00noon - Midnight
125. Tandoori Nan £1.40 Nihari £1399 Friday: 2pm - Midnight
126. Butter Nan £150 DESSERTS £ SWEETS Lahori Paya £10.99
127. Tandoori Roti - F £1.40 R i o Haleem £10.99 EALING BRANCH
128. Butter Roti ¥ e vgaam  £150 - Rheer - Chana Masala ¥ £7.50 : :
129. Tandoori Pratha £2.99 176. Gajar Halwa £4.99 Aloo Bhujia £750 1 West Ealing Broadway, Uxbridge Rd. W13 9DA
130. Chim_ﬂfm . T £2.50 177. Kulfi (mango, pistachio & malai) £3.99 Nan Bread £1.40
}g?la&egm:l;aﬁarhc Nan T2 ggg 178. Gulah Jamun £499  Paratha Tawa  Tandoori "’ £299 020 3255 0038
132. Garlic Nan Eo SN A (e e el o o 020 8567 8888
133, Cheese Nan £2.50 Ei 108 .
134, Onion Kulcha B $$ DPRINNs i ' www.tasteoflahoreealing.co.uk
. oo Lassi (Sweet or Salty) Glass £3.99 Jug £9.99
135. Peshwari Nan ot £399 h
136. Tilli Kulcha ‘{-f:ﬁq‘. ‘\1 £250 180. Cans £1.50 Mango Lassi i Glass £3.99 Jl.lg £9.99 3 _
137. Stuffed Pratha 'Egb‘"(é’ £3.50 181. Mineral Water : £150 !;raﬂé]rfaf:ga J&::: Glass £4.50 Jug £g;g We are also 8 Jgﬁ;
:gg gl’?‘:'“‘ Salad SR ggg 182. Salt/ Sweet Lassi (Glas9 ( W £399 s : availableon: v s e - -
. Raka - 183. Mango Lassi (Glass £399
VEG SNACKS 184. Fresh Orange Juice (Glass) £4.50 020 3255 0038
140. Gol Gappe £4.99 185. Mango Juice £299
141. Samosa Chaat (chana with veg samosa & yogurt chutney) 499 186. Mango Lassi {Ju?) £9.99
142. Chana Masala Roll {with nan & salad) £5.99 187. Salt/Sweet Lassi ng’ £9.99 0 2 0 8 5 6 7 8 8 8 8
143. Paneer Tikka Roll (with nan & salad) £599 188. Mﬂjilﬂ {Made with sugar, lime juice, soda water & mint) £4.99 WWW.ta steoﬂ A h oreea l i ] g L0.U k
144. Falafal Roll {with nan & salad) 499 189. Pina Colada 499

145. Chip Roll (nan, salad & drink) £3.99 {Made with coconut cream & coconut milk in pineapple juice,
146. Salad Roll with nan, salad & drink) £350 blended withice ‘, PV@ olso colern
147. Fried Mogo £4.99 190. Mango or Strawberry Milk Shake 4 ;

£6.99 191. Oreo Milk Shake
£1.99 192. Ferrero Rocher

£1.99 193. Vanilla Milk Shake
£7.99 194. Chocolate Shake

FOR PARTIES,
FUNCTIONS & WEDDINGS
Make your party a memorable treat with our

148. Daal Bhajiya (spcs)
149. Chilli Garlic Mogo
150. Sizzling Paneer
151. Chilli Paneer

152. 2 Vegetable Samosas £2.50 «

153. Chlps Small £1.99 Large £2.99 Some dishes may contain nuts and traces of nuts. @ O] W "

154. Chips, Salad & Sauce £299 PI?’EIIse spteal:c toa rr:men"lbtcj-zr of st.afff for rturther inflc;rmi§tion. G’/‘(C/w‘u& - M aZé}ung/
155. Chana Masala with pratha) £5.99 ease tell us when ordering if you have any allergies.

156. Paneer Tikka (with pratha) £6.99 Management reserves the right to reject any order. & J 'Zdu"'g/ @ dw

157. papad um each £1.00 Management reserves the right to change the price without prior notice.
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